OPTONICH

KBapgpaTteH PUHr
dukcupaH GUS5.3
20p/OnakoBKa

LLBAT Ha cBeTJIMHaTAa

XpoMupaHo

Stamps

RoHS

TexHuyecka Cneuundukauusa

KaTtanoxxeH Homep 5075
Brand Optonica
Product Code OT1-A2

Light Color XpoMunpaHo



EAN Code

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156650756

82x82x25 mm

100x95x50 mm

510x270x410 mm

200

0,085 kg

0,068 kg

2 Years



