



Квадратен Ринг Фиксиран GU5.3 2бр/Опаковка

Цвят на светлината



Stamps



Техническа Спецификация

Brand	Optonica	Size of Box	510x270x410 mm
Product Code	OT1-A2	Items per pack	2
Light Color	Хромирано	Items per box	200
EAN Code	3800156650756	Gross weight	0,085 kg
Size of product	82x82x25 mm	Net weight	0,068 kg
Size of package	100x95x50 mm	Warranty	2 Years